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φ38
再生排気
Regeneration exhaust

φ
3
8

φ
3
8

二次輸送 NO.2(オプション)
Secondary converying NO.2 (Option)

φ38

二次輸送 NO.1
Secondary converying NO.1

一次輸送

φ38

φ38

1/6

φ324

Dehumidifying dryer
輸送装置一体型除湿乾燥機

Ｂ１０９７９

MJ5-i-150

全
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1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1set

4

1

1

1

2

Jet clone

ジェットクロン

Packing

パッキン

Thermocouple

熱電対

Eye bolt

アイボルト

Lid

天蓋

Drying hopper

乾燥ホッパ

Drying hopper inspection door

乾燥ホッパ点検口扉

External board (The front)

外装板(正面)

External board (The back)

外装板(背面)

Push damper

プッシュダンパ

External board (lower part)

外装板(ホッパ下部)

Regeneration filter

再生フィルタ

Drying filter

乾燥フィルタ

Conveying filter

輸送フィルタ

Duster box

ダストボックス

2-direction selector valve

2方向切替弁

外装板(除湿ユニット)

Control panel

制御盤

Air unit

エアユニット

Caster

キャスター

外装板(制御盤下部)

Missing number

欠番

Missing number

欠番

Top board(A)

天板(A)

Top board(B)

天板(B)

Bolt cap

ボルトキャップ

Missing number

欠番

External board
(Dehumidification unit)

External board
(control panel lower part)

MATSUI

マツイ

市販品

SS400

SUS430

SUS304

SUS304

SPHC

SPHC

マツイ

MATSUI

マツイ

MATSUI

SS400

Filledon

フィレドン

Cartridge filter

Cartridge filter

SPCE

SPHC

市販品

General parts

マツイ

MATSUI

SS400

SS400

TAKIGEN

タキゲン

General parts

Foaming silicon

発泡シリコン

カートリッジフィルタ

カートリッジフィルタ

SS400

JIANGSU SHENPAI

φ3.2×70(+15)L

JC-3

JC-3,6

T-35 K-type

M12

t0.8

50L

t1.0

t1.0

PD3-φ38

t1.6

PS/φ150×t10

MXF-16SP-G1

MXF-16SP-G1

t1.0

30A07-1088

t1.6

CP-30-BC-12

t1.6

t1.6

3VN-φ38

(2方向仕様)
3VN-φ38
(2-direction types)
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YONEDA YAMASHITAタッチ パネル型 式変更OCT/21/20164

YONEDA5 MATSUSHITAAUG/30/2018
Buzzer model change

Touch screen model change

ブザー 型式変更

NOV/12/2019 切換弁 の電磁弁 取付向き 変更

Solenoid valve mounting direction of selector valve changed.
TANAKA METSUGI6
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